Data Sheet
HTV 5D / HTV 10D /
HTV 30D / HTV 50D V2.0
Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 284
Automatic Vickers Hardness Tester
>> Automatic Vickers Hardness Tester integrates mechanical
displacement, electronic control, digital imaging, image analysis,

HTV 50D V2.0: 800μm (10x objective),
400μm (20x objective)
CCD min. measuring unit
HTV 5D V2.0: 0.05μm (20x objective),
0.025μm (40x objective)
HTV 10D V2.0: 0.1μm (10x objective),
0.025μm (40x objective)
HTV 30D V2.0: 0.1μm (10x objective),
0.05μm (20x objective)
HTV 50D V2.0: 0.1μm (10x objective),
0.05μm (20x objective)
Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 287
Optional accessories
Model Description
VT-CTT100100 Cross test table 100x100mm
VT-DCTT120120 Digital cross test table 120x120mm
VT-FLCTT7680 Flat clamping test table 76x80mm
VT-TSTT76 Thin specimen test table ø 76mm
VT-FICTT60 Filament clamping test table ø 60mm
VT-LTT108 Large plane test table ø 108mm
VT-VTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm
VT-WB Work bench
VT-APP Additional printer paper roll
Vickers hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-V0.3/200-750 200-750 HV0.3 (HTV 5D V2.0, HTV 10D V2.0)
HB-V0.5/200-750 200-750 HV0.5 (HTV 5D V2.0, HTV 10D V2.0,
HTV 30D V2.0)
HB-V1/200-750 200-750 HV1
HB-V2/175-750 175-750 HV2
HB-V3/175-750 175-750 HV3
HB-V5/175-750 175-750 HV5
HB-V10/175-750 175-750 HV10 (HTV 10D V2.0, HTV 30D V2.0,
HTV 50D V2.0)
HB-V20/175-750 175-750 HV20 (HTV 30D V2.0, HTV 50D V2.0)
HB-V30/175-750 175-750 HV30 (HTV 30D V2.0, HTV 50D V2.0)
HB-V50/175-750 175-750 HV50 (HTV 50D V2.0)
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
VT-DE10x 10x digital measuring eyepiece 1 pc
VT-10XOB 10x objective
(HTV 10D V3.0, HTV 30D V3.0, HTV 50D V3.0) 1 pc
VT-20XOB 20x objective
(HTV 5D V3.0, HTV 30D V3.0, HTV 50D V3.0) 1 pc
VT-40XOB 40x objective
(HTV 5D V3.0, HTV 10D V3.0) 1 pc
VI-136 Diamond Vickers indenter 1 pc
VT-MCTT110 Motorized cross test table 110x110mm 1 pc
HB-700800HV30 Hardness block 700-800 HV30
(HTV 30D V2.0,HTV 50D V2.0) 1 pc
HB-700800HV10 Hardness block 700-800 HV10 (HTV 10D V2.0) 1 pc
HB-400500HV5 Hardness block 400-500 HV5
(HTV 5D V2.0, HTV 30D V2.0, HTV 50D V2.0) 1 pc
HB-700800HV1 Hardness block 700-800 HV1
(HTV 5D V2.0, HTV 10D V2.0) 1 pc
VT-CCDC CCD camera 1 set
VT-1.5XAD 1.5x adapter 1 pc
VT-JSKAX Joystick 1 pcs
VT-MTTCB Motorized test table control box 1 pc
VT-CNCBS Control cables 1 pc
VT-SDUSB USB softdog 1 pc